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Ech : 1 : 150
1 Plan Masse

Ech :
2 Visuel 1

Ech :
3 Visuel 2

Nomenclature des pièces
# Nom S.Habitable

Combles
14 Suite parentale 22.19 m²
15 CH. 3 18.57 m²
16 SDB 2 4.36 m²
17 SDB 3 4.36 m²
18 Salon 14.93 m²
19 DGT 2 2.12 m²
21 DGT 3 2.12 m²

68.64 m²
Total: 199.34 m²

Nomenclature des pièces
# Nom S.Habitable

RDC
1 Entrée 10.03 m²
2 Séjour 59.64 m²
3 Cuisine 18.57 m²
4 CH.1 14.96 m²
5 CH.2 14.96 m²
6 SDB 1 3.58 m²
7 Lavabo 2.50 m²
8 PL1 1.27 m²
9 PL2 1.27 m²
10 PL3 0.84 m²
11 PL4 0.84 m²
12 PL5 0.59 m²
13 DGT1 1.65 m²

130.70 m²

Annexes
# Nom S.utile

31 Terrasse 1 33.33 m²
32 Terrasse 2 7.15 m²
33 Balcon 5.79 m²
Total: 46.27 m²

Surfaces des Planchers
Niveau Surface

RDC 139.22 m²
Combles 78.90 m²
Total: 218.12 m²

0 7,5 15 méch: 1/150



1
A103

1
A104

2
A104

2
A103

2.
40

16
.8

8

8.56

19
.2

8

10.03 m²
Entrée

59.64 m²
Séjour

18.57 m²
Cuisine

14.96 m²
CH.214.96 m²

CH.1

3.58 m²
SDB 1

2.50 m²
Lavabo

1.27 m²
PL11.27 m²

PL2

1.65 m²
DGT1

0.84 m²
PL3

0.84 m²
PL4

0.59 m²
PL5

1
A104

2
A104

2.
40

16
.8

8

19
.2

8

22.19 m²
Suite parentale

18.57 m²
CH. 3

4.36 m²
SDB 2

4.36 m²
SDB 3

14.93 m²
Salon

2.12 m²
DGT 2

2.12 m²
DGT 3

60

E
ch

e l
le

V
ér

if i
é 

pa
r :

D
es

s i
né

 p
ar

 :

D
at

e  
:

R
ef

 #
 :

@
 C

on
su

lta
nt

N
ot

a 
B

en
e:

 In
te

rd
iti

on
 d

e 
co

ns
tru

ire
 a

ve
c 

ce
s 

pl
an

s 
de

 c
on

ce
pt

.
C

e 
pl

an
 d

e 
co

nc
ep

t e
st

 a
da

pt
ab

le
 s

ui
va

nt
 la

 d
em

an
de

pa
rti

cu
liè

re
 d

u 
cl

ie
n 

:
C

on
ta

ct
ez

 - 
N

ou
s 

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.re
al

cr
ea

.fr
/c

on
ta

ct

C
on

fo
rm

ém
en

t a
ux

 lo
is

 n
°5

7-
29

8 
11

/3
/1

95
7 

et
 n

°8
5-

66
0 

du
3/

7/
19

85
, l

e 
cl

ie
nt

 s
'in

te
rd

it 
de

 p
ro

cé
de

r à
 to

ut
e 

co
pi

e,
 a

ut
re

qu
e 

ce
lle

s 
au

to
ris

ée
s 

da
ns

 le
 c

ad
re

 d
'u

til
is

at
io

n 
pe

rs
on

ne
lle

In
d 

#  
:

 1
 : 

10
0

03
/0

8/
20

12
 0

9:
28

:3
6

R
D

C
 ,  

C
om

bl
e s

B
_1

22
18

_D

R
e f

 B
_ 1

22
18

_ D

H
a b

ita
bl

e 
: 1

9 9
,0

0  
m

²
C

a r
po

rt 
: 3

5,
0 0

 m
²

01
/0

8/
20

12

A
u t

eu
r

V
ér

ifi
c a

te
ur

A
10

2
A

Ech :  1 : 100
1 RDC Ech :  1 : 100

2 Combles

0 5 10 méch: 1/100



RDC
50

Combles
3.25

Niveau 3
5.75

1
A104

2
A104

59.64 m²
Séjour

?
?

RDC
50

Combles
3.25

1
A104

2
A104

10.03 m²
Entrée

18.57 m²
Cuisine

7.15 m²
Terrasse 2

18.57 m²
CH. 3

4.36 m²
SDB 3

2.12 m²
DGT 3

E
ch

e l
le

V
ér

if i
é 

pa
r :

D
es

s i
né

 p
ar

 :

D
at

e  
:

R
ef

 #
 :

@
 C

on
su

lta
nt

N
ot

a 
B

en
e:

 In
te

rd
iti

on
 d

e 
co

ns
tru

ire
 a

ve
c 

ce
s 

pl
an

s 
de

 c
on

ce
pt

.
C

e 
pl

an
 d

e 
co

nc
ep

t e
st

 a
da

pt
ab

le
 s

ui
va

nt
 la

 d
em

an
de

pa
rti

cu
liè

re
 d

u 
cl

ie
n 

:
C

on
ta

ct
ez

 - 
N

ou
s 

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.re
al

cr
ea

.fr
/c

on
ta

ct

C
on

fo
rm

ém
en

t a
ux

 lo
is

 n
°5

7-
29

8 
11

/3
/1

95
7 

et
 n

°8
5-

66
0 

du
3/

7/
19

85
, l

e 
cl

ie
nt

 s
'in

te
rd

it 
de

 p
ro

cé
de

r à
 to

ut
e 

co
pi

e,
 a

ut
re

qu
e 

ce
lle

s 
au

to
ris

ée
s 

da
ns

 le
 c

ad
re

 d
'u

til
is

at
io

n 
pe

rs
on

ne
lle

In
d 

#  
:

 1
 : 

10
0

03
/0

8/
20

12
 0

9:
28

:4
7

C
o u

pe
s 

1 
&

 4
B

_1
22

18
_D

R
e f

 B
_ 1

22
18

_ D

H
a b

ita
bl

e 
: 1

9 9
,0

0  
m

²
C

a r
po

rt 
: 3

5,
0 0

 m
²

01
/0

8/
20

12

A
u t

eu
r

V
ér

ifi
c a

te
ur

A
10

3
A

Ech :  1 : 100
1 Coupe 1

Ech :  1 : 100
2 Coupe 4

0 5 10 méch: 1/100



RDC
50

Combles
3.25

1
A103

2
A103

5.79 m²
Balcon

59.64 m²
Séjour

18.57 m²
Cuisine

14.96 m²
CH.1

33.33 m²
Terrasse 1

22.19 m²
Suite parentale

18.57 m²
CH. 3

14.93 m²
Salon

RDC
50

Combles
3.25

1
A103

2
A103

5.79 m²
Balcon

10.03 m²
Entrée

59.64 m²
Séjour

14.96 m²
CH.2

2.50 m²
Lavabo

1.27 m²
PL2

33.33 m²
Terrasse 1

22.19 m²
Suite parentale

4.36 m²
SDB 2

4.36 m²
SDB 3

E
ch

e l
le

V
ér

if i
é 

pa
r :

D
es

s i
né

 p
ar

 :

D
at

e  
:

R
ef

 #
 :

@
 C

on
su

lta
nt

N
ot

a 
B

en
e:

 In
te

rd
iti

on
 d

e 
co

ns
tru

ire
 a

ve
c 

ce
s 

pl
an

s 
de

 c
on

ce
pt

.
C

e 
pl

an
 d

e 
co

nc
ep

t e
st

 a
da

pt
ab

le
 s

ui
va

nt
 la

 d
em

an
de

pa
rti

cu
liè

re
 d

u 
cl

ie
n 

:
C

on
ta

ct
ez

 - 
N

ou
s 

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.re
al

cr
ea

.fr
/c

on
ta

ct

C
on

fo
rm

ém
en

t a
ux

 lo
is

 n
°5

7-
29

8 
11

/3
/1

95
7 

et
 n

°8
5-

66
0 

du
3/

7/
19

85
, l

e 
cl

ie
nt

 s
'in

te
rd

it 
de

 p
ro

cé
de

r à
 to

ut
e 

co
pi

e,
 a

ut
re

qu
e 

ce
lle

s 
au

to
ris

ée
s 

da
ns

 le
 c

ad
re

 d
'u

til
is

at
io

n 
pe

rs
on

ne
lle

In
d 

#  
:

 1
 : 

10
0

03
/0

8/
20

12
 0

9:
29

:0
0

C
o u

pe
s 

2 
&

 3
B

_1
22

18
_D

R
e f

 B
_ 1

22
18

_ D

H
a b

ita
bl

e 
: 1

9 9
,0

0  
m

²
C

a r
po

rt 
: 3

5,
0 0

 m
²

01
/0

8/
20

12

A
u t

eu
r

V
ér

ifi
c a

te
ur

A
10

4
A

Ech :  1 : 100
1 Coupe 2

Ech :  1 : 100
2 Coupe 3



RDC
50

Combles
3.25

1
A104

2
A104

RDC
50

Combles
3.25

1
A103

2
A103

E
ch

e l
le

V
ér

if i
é 

pa
r :

D
es

s i
né

 p
ar

 :

D
at

e  
:

R
ef

 #
 :

@
 C

on
su

lta
nt

N
ot

a 
B

en
e:

 In
te

rd
iti

on
 d

e 
co

ns
tru

ire
 a

ve
c 

ce
s 

pl
an

s 
de

 c
on

ce
pt

.
C

e 
pl

an
 d

e 
co

nc
ep

t e
st

 a
da

pt
ab

le
 s

ui
va

nt
 la

 d
em

an
de

pa
rti

cu
liè

re
 d

u 
cl

ie
n 

:
C

on
ta

ct
ez

 - 
N

ou
s 

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.re
al

cr
ea

.fr
/c

on
ta

ct

C
on

fo
rm

ém
en

t a
ux

 lo
is

 n
°5

7-
29

8 
11

/3
/1

95
7 

et
 n

°8
5-

66
0 

du
3/

7/
19

85
, l

e 
cl

ie
nt

 s
'in

te
rd

it 
de

 p
ro

cé
de

r à
 to

ut
e 

co
pi

e,
 a

ut
re

qu
e 

ce
lle

s 
au

to
ris

ée
s 

da
ns

 le
 c

ad
re

 d
'u

til
is

at
io

n 
pe

rs
on

ne
lle

In
d 

#  
:

 1
 : 

10
0

03
/0

8/
20

12
 0

9:
29

:1
2

E
l é

va
t io

ns
 O

u e
st

 &
 N

o r
d

B
_1

22
18

_D

R
e f

 B
_ 1

22
18

_ D

H
a b

ita
bl

e 
: 1

9 9
,0

0  
m

²
C

a r
po

rt 
: 3

5,
0 0

 m
²

01
/0

8/
20

12

A
u t

eu
r

V
ér

ifi
c a

te
ur

A
10

5
A

Ech :  1 : 100
1 Elévation Nord

Ech :  1 : 100
2 Elévation Ouest

0 5 10 méch: 1/100



RDC
50

Combles
3.25

1
A104

2
A104

RDC
50

Combles
3.25

1
A103

2
A103

E
ch

e l
le

V
ér

if i
é 

pa
r :

D
es

s i
né

 p
ar

 :

D
at

e  
:

R
ef

 #
 :

@
 C

on
su

lta
nt

N
ot

a 
B

en
e:

 In
te

rd
iti

on
 d

e 
co

ns
tru

ire
 a

ve
c 

ce
s 

pl
an

s 
de

 c
on

ce
pt

.
C

e 
pl

an
 d

e 
co

nc
ep

t e
st

 a
da

pt
ab

le
 s

ui
va

nt
 la

 d
em

an
de

pa
rti

cu
liè

re
 d

u 
cl

ie
n 

:
C

on
ta

ct
ez

 - 
N

ou
s 

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.re
al

cr
ea

.fr
/c

on
ta

ct

C
on

fo
rm

ém
en

t a
ux

 lo
is

 n
°5

7-
29

8 
11

/3
/1

95
7 

et
 n

°8
5-

66
0 

du
3/

7/
19

85
, l

e 
cl

ie
nt

 s
'in

te
rd

it 
de

 p
ro

cé
de

r à
 to

ut
e 

co
pi

e,
 a

ut
re

qu
e 

ce
lle

s 
au

to
ris

ée
s 

da
ns

 le
 c

ad
re

 d
'u

til
is

at
io

n 
pe

rs
on

ne
lle

In
d 

#  
:

 1
 : 

10
0

03
/0

8/
20

12
 0

9:
29

:2
2

E
l é

va
t io

ns
 S

u d
 &

 E
st

B
_1

22
18

_D

R
e f

 B
_ 1

22
18

_ D

H
a b

ita
bl

e 
: 1

9 9
,0

0  
m

²
C

a r
po

rt 
: 3

5,
0 0

 m
²

01
/0

8/
20

12

A
u t

eu
r

V
ér

ifi
c a

te
ur

A
10

6
A

Ech :  1 : 100
1 Elévation Sud

Ech :  1 : 100
2 Elévation Est

0 5 10 méch: 1/100



E
ch

e l
le

V
ér

if i
é 

pa
r :

D
es

s i
né

 p
ar

 :

D
at

e  
:

R
ef

 #
 :

@
 C

on
su

lta
nt

N
ot

a 
B

en
e:

 In
te

rd
iti

on
 d

e 
co

ns
tru

ire
 a

ve
c 

ce
s 

pl
an

s 
de

 c
on

ce
pt

.
C

e 
pl

an
 d

e 
co

nc
ep

t e
st

 a
da

pt
ab

le
 s

ui
va

nt
 la

 d
em

an
de

pa
rti

cu
liè

re
 d

u 
cl

ie
n 

:
C

on
ta

ct
ez

 - 
N

ou
s 

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.re
al

cr
ea

.fr
/c

on
ta

ct

C
on

fo
rm

ém
en

t a
ux

 lo
is

 n
°5

7-
29

8 
11

/3
/1

95
7 

et
 n

°8
5-

66
0 

du
3/

7/
19

85
, l

e 
cl

ie
nt

 s
'in

te
rd

it 
de

 p
ro

cé
de

r à
 to

ut
e 

co
pi

e,
 a

ut
re

qu
e 

ce
lle

s 
au

to
ris

ée
s 

da
ns

 le
 c

ad
re

 d
'u

til
is

at
io

n 
pe

rs
on

ne
lle

In
d 

#  
:

03
/0

8/
20

12
 0

9:
29

:3
4

V
i s

ue
l s

 3
 &

 4
B

_1
22

18
_D

R
e f

 B
_ 1

22
18

_ D

H
a b

ita
bl

e 
: 1

9 9
,0

0  
m

²
C

a r
po

rt 
: 3

5,
0 0

 m
²

01
/0

8/
20

12

A
u t

eu
r

V
ér

ifi
c a

te
ur

A
10

7
A

Ech :
1 Visuel 3

Ech :
2 Visuel 4



E
ch

e l
le

V
ér

if i
é 

pa
r :

D
es

s i
né

 p
ar

 :

D
at

e  
:

R
ef

 #
 :

@
 C

on
su

lta
nt

N
ot

a 
B

en
e:

 In
te

rd
iti

on
 d

e 
co

ns
tru

ire
 a

ve
c 

ce
s 

pl
an

s 
de

 c
on

ce
pt

.
C

e 
pl

an
 d

e 
co

nc
ep

t e
st

 a
da

pt
ab

le
 s

ui
va

nt
 la

 d
em

an
de

pa
rti

cu
liè

re
 d

u 
cl

ie
n 

:
C

on
ta

ct
ez

 - 
N

ou
s 

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.re
al

cr
ea

.fr
/c

on
ta

ct

C
on

fo
rm

ém
en

t a
ux

 lo
is

 n
°5

7-
29

8 
11

/3
/1

95
7 

et
 n

°8
5-

66
0 

du
3/

7/
19

85
, l

e 
cl

ie
nt

 s
'in

te
rd

it 
de

 p
ro

cé
de

r à
 to

ut
e 

co
pi

e,
 a

ut
re

qu
e 

ce
lle

s 
au

to
ris

ée
s 

da
ns

 le
 c

ad
re

 d
'u

til
is

at
io

n 
pe

rs
on

ne
lle

In
d 

#  
:

 1
 : 

1
03

/0
8/

20
12

 0
9:

29
:3

5

V
i s

ue
l  r

éa
lis

te
B

_1
22

18
_D

R
e f

 B
_ 1

22
18

_ D

H
a b

ita
bl

e 
: 1

9 9
,0

0  
m

²
C

a r
po

rt 
: 3

5,
0 0

 m
²

01
/0

8/
20

12

A
u t

eu
r

V
ér

ifi
c a

te
ur

A
10

8
A

Ech :  1 : 1
1 Visuel réaliste


